
PRACHT LIGHTING SOLUTIONS GMBH
Am Seerain 3 | D-35232 Dautphetal-Buchenau/Lahn 
Germany
Tel: +49 6466 / 9140-0 
welcome@pracht.com | pracht.com

PRACHT ALPHA SOLUTIONS GMBH
Am Seerain 3 | D-35232 Dautphetal-Buchenau/Lahn 
Germany
Tel: +49 6466 / 9140-900 
info@prachtenergy.com | prachtenergy.com

PRACHT INDUSTRY GMBH
Am Seerain 3 | D-35232 Dautphetal-Buchenau/Lahn 
Germany
Tel: +49 6466 / 9140-0 
plastics@pracht.com | pracht-industry.com

CONTACT

GENERAL MANAGEMENT
Jonathan Pracht, CEO

Thomas Scherer, CSO

Vilmos Polgar, COO

GENERAL MANAGEMENT ASSISTANCE
Regina Steinbach
Tel:	 +49 6466 / 9140-555
Mobile:	 +49 151 / 17324740
E-Mail:	 r.steinbach@pracht.com
Mobile:	 +49 172 / 8069556
E-Mail:	 t.bruexkes@pracht.com 

PRODUCT MANAGEMENT
Timo Brüxkes | Head of Product Management
Mobile:	 +49 172 / 8069556
E-Mail:	 t.bruexkes@pracht.com 

MARKET COMMUNICATION
MARKETING@PRACHT.COM
TEL:	 +49 6466 / 9140-911

Antje Hainbach | Team leader Communication
Tel:	 +49 6466 / 9140-334
E-Mail:	 a.hainbach@pracht.com

DISTRIBUTION
AREA SALES MANAGEMENT INTERNATIONAL
Manuela Schaller 
Tel:         +49 6466 / 9140-422
Mobile:    +49 172 / 8032210
E-Mail:	 m.schaller@pracht.com

AREA SALES MANAGEMENT BELGIUM 
Freddy Van Daele
Mobile:    +32 456 / 152178
E-Mail:   f.vandaele@pracht.com

AREA SALES MANAGEMENT AUSTRIA | SLO | HR | 
BIH | SRB | MNE
Franjo Zuparic
Mobile:	 +43 676 565 24 55
E-Mail:	 f.zuparic@pracht.com

KEY ACCOUNT MANAGER - CITY LINE | 
TRANSPORT COMPANIES
Elvis Hodžić
Tel:	 +49 6466 / 9140-530
Mobile:	 +49 160 / 3736064
E-Mail:	 e.hodzic@pracht.com

KEY ACCOUNT - WHOLESALE
Sebastian Petzer | Head of Key Account Wholesale
Tel:	 +49 6466 / 9140-625
Mobile: 	 +49 160 / 941 201 42
E-Mail:	 s.petzer@pracht.com

Mario Peilstöcker | Key Account Manager
Tel:	 +49 6466 / 9140-685
Mobile: 	 +49 151 / 14104275
E-Mail:	 m.peilstoecker@pracht.com

SALES BACK OFFICE | 
PROJECT BUSINESS

OFFER:	                        OFFER@PRACHT.COM
ORDER:	                       ORDER@PRACHT.COM
COMPLAINTS:	           RETOURE@PRACHT.COM
DIVISIONAL MANAGEMENT INTERNAL SALES
Vanessa Scheu | Head of Internal Sales
Tel:	 +49 6466 / 9140-405
Mobile:	 +49 172 / 8069040
E-Mail:	 v.scheu@pracht.com 

Saskia Trusheim | Team leader Order Processing
Mobile:     +49 170 / 3736069
Tel:	 +49 6466 / 9140-415
E-Mail:	 s.trusheim@pracht.com

Melissa Pfister | Deputy Team leader Order Processing
Tel:	 +49 6466 / 9140-490
E-Mail:	 m.pfister@pracht.com

SERVICE SPECIFICATIONS | PROJECT MANAGEMENT |- CARE
Vanessa Scheu 
Tel:	 +49 6466 / 9140-425
E-Mail:	 v.scheu@pracht.com

Melissa Pfister
Tel:	 +49 6466 / 9140-490
E-Mail:	 m.pfister@pracht.com

Florian Briel
Tel:	 +49 6466 / 9140-495
E-Mail:	 f.briel@pracht.com

Viola Keller
Tel:	 +49 6466 / 9140-424
E-Mail:	 v.keller@pracht.com

Felix Henkel
Tel:	 +49 6466 / 9140-499
E-Mail:	 f.henkel@pracht.com

ORDER PROCESSING 
Saskia Trusheim
Tel:	 +49 6466 / 9140-415
E-Mail:	 s.trusheim@pracht.com

Viktoria Schwenk
Tel:	 +49 6466 / 9140-407
E-Mail:	 v.schwenk@pracht.com

Michaela Moog
Tel:	 +49 6466 / 9140-360
E-Mail:	 m.moog@pracht.com

Sandra Franz
Tel:	 +49 6466 / 9140-431
E-Mail:	 s.franz@pracht.com

Alica Hippenstiel
Tel:	 +49 6466 / 9140-416
E-Mail:	 a.hippenstiel@pracht.com

COMPLAINTS 
Katrin Heinzmann 
Tel:	 +49 6466 / 9140-335 
E-Mail:	 retoure@pracht.com 

Sarah Geißel
Tel:	 +49 6466 / 9140-420
E-Mail:	 retoure@pracht.com 

TECHNICAL SUPPORT | 
LIGHTING CALCULATION

Maurice Graf | Team leader Technical Support
Tel:	 +49 6466 / 9140-680
Mobile:	 +49 6466 / 9140-444
E-Mail:	 m.graf@pracht.com

Elvis Hodžić
Tel:	 +49 6466 / 9140-530
E-Mail:	 e.hodzic@pracht.com

Jochen Grüning
Tel:	 +49 6466 / 9140-531
E-Mail: 	 j.gruening@pracht.com

GET IN 
TOUCH 

DIGITALLY


